
M.Sc.-Math-MList-2016

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600474 SUBHANKAR BERA GEN 70.63

2 FCCPG201600510 SUSOBHAN PURKAIT GEN 70.25

3 FCCPG201600495 MOIN USH SHAN SHAIKH GEN 69.63

4 FCCPG20160032 ANUSHRI KAYAL GEN 68.13

5 FCCPG201600177 SAJANI PAL OBC-B 67.50

6 FCCPG201600339 SUMANA PRAMANICK GEN 67.38

7 FCCPG201600497 MAJAHARUL ISLAM SK GEN 66.25

8 FCCPG201600409 SEMINA SULTANA OBC-A 66.13

9 FCCPG201600429 JYOTI PROKASH MONDAL OBC-B 66.00

10 FCCPG20160019 DEBABRATA DAS GEN 64.63

11 FCCPG201600347 INDRILA MAJUMDER GEN 64.50

12 FCCPG201600477 PUJA DAKUA GEN 64.25

13 FCCPG201600137 BIBEKANANDA MANNA GEN 64.13

14 FCCPG201600541 ANTARA GANGULY GEN 62.33

15 FCCPG201600163 TAPOBRATA KAYAL GEN 61.88
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15 FCCPG201600163 TAPOBRATA KAYAL GEN 61.88

16 FCCPG201600215 SOUVIK NANDI GEN 60.00

17 FCCPG201600315 SUCHETA PANDIT GEN 59.38

18 FCCPG20160065 SOURENDU ACHARJYA GEN 58.75

19 FCCPG201600119 UDAY BHANU MANDAL GEN 58.37

20 FCCPG201600294 SOUMITRA HALDER GEN 58.25

21 FCCPG20160085 PALLABI MONDAL GEN 58.13

22 FCCPG20160038 SUMANA HALDER GEN 58.12

23 FCCPG201600472 SPANDAN BOSE GEN 57.38

24 FCCPG201600351 RIMPA KHAN GEN 56.88

25 FCCPG201600128 MAITRAYANEE SINHA GEN 56.25

26 FCCPG201600285 SHUBHANKAR PODDAR OBC-B 56.13

27 FCCPG201600115 ANINDITA KAYAL GEN 56.00

28 FCCPG201600332 DIPA ARI GEN 56.00

29 FCCPG201600153 AVIJIT KARMAKAR OBC-B 55.63

30 FCCPG201600165 JAYEETA PAKHIRA GEN 55.38

31 FCCPG201600430 SOURAV MALLIK GEN 55.25

32 FCCPG201600517 RAMESH PARAMANIK OBC-B 55.25

33 FCCPG201600392 SULTANA PARVEEN GEN 54.00

34 FCCPG201600492 AMIT PAIK SC 53.80

35 FCCPG201600152 SAUPTIK GHOSH GEN 53.63

36 FCCPG201600265 SUNITY MONDAL OBC-B 53.38

37 FCCPG201600135 DHANANJOY SANA GEN 53.25

38 FCCPG201600398 BISWAJIT JANA GEN 53.06

39 FCCPG201600454 ABDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH GEN 53.00

40 FCCPG201600386 SUSMITA SEN OBC-B 52.83

41 FCCPG201600533 JAYANTA HALDER SC 52.6341 FCCPG201600533 JAYANTA HALDER SC 52.63

42 FCCPG201600113 ARGHA BASAK GEN 52.50

43 FCCPG201600437 ARINDAM NATH GEN 52.40

44 FCCPG201600157 SUMAN MAITY GEN 52.38

45 FCCPG201600136 MEGHA PANDIT OBC-B 52.00

46 FCCPG20160043 ANUSHREE SAHOO GEN 51.88

47 FCCPG201600184 HUMAIRA SULTANA GEN 51.75

48 FCCPG201600384 PINTU BAR SC 51.38

49 FCCPG201600151 SUMANTA DAS OBC-B 51.00

50 FCCPG201600302 SANDIP PAUL OBC-B 51.00

51 FCCPG20160098 SUSMITA DAS GEN 50.75

52 FCCPG201600470 PITAM MAITY GEN 49.75

53 FCCPG201600462 SAHIR AHMED SARDAR OBC-A 48.63

54 FCCPG201600405 PRITAM PAIK SC 48.60

55 FCCPG201600144 MADHURI SHEE GEN 48.50
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56 FCCPG201600260 SUDIP SARADAR SC 48.37

57 FCCPG201600478 SUDIPTA DAS OBC-B 48.25

58 FCCPG201600539 SUDIPTA DAS OBC-B 48.25

59 FCCPG2016004 SUBHAJIT MONDAL GEN 48.00

60 FCCPG20160049 PARAMA PAUL GEN 48.00

61 FCCPG201600110 DEBALINA MONDAL GEN 48.00

62 FCCPG201600261 SOURAV SARDAR SC 47.25

63 FCCPG201600346 VASKAR SAMANTA GEN 46.50

64 FCCPG20160078 PRITAM MONDAL GEN 46.25

65 FCCPG20160034 RAKIBUL SK OBC-A 46.00

66 FCCPG201600283 PARAMITA DE GEN 45.13

67 FCCPG20160011 SUBHADIP SAMANTA GEN 44.88

68 FCCPG20160086 SHAON ROY GEN 44.63

69 FCCPG20160041 SUSMITA HALDER GEN 43.00

70 FCCPG20160030 SUHAS BAIDYA SC 42.50

71 FCCPG20160087 TRISHA SAPUI SC 42.00

72 FCCPG20160081 SOUMIK ROY GEN 41.88

73 FCCPG20160073 MD ZAHID AKHTAR MOLLA GEN 41.50

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600492 AMIT PAIK SC 53.80

CATEGORY: RESERVED-SC (CU)

1 FCCPG201600492 AMIT PAIK SC 53.80

2 FCCPG201600533 JAYANTA HALDER SC 52.63

3 FCCPG201600384 PINTU BAR SC 51.38

4 FCCPG201600405 PRITAM PAIK SC 48.60

5 FCCPG201600260 SUDIP SARADAR SC 48.37

6 FCCPG201600261 SOURAV SARDAR SC 47.25

7 FCCPG20160030 SUHAS BAIDYA SC 42.50

8 FCCPG20160087 TRISHA SAPUI SC 42.00

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600409 SEMINA SULTANA OBC-A 66.13

2 FCCPG201600462 SAHIR AHMED SARDAR OBC-A 48.63

3 FCCPG20160034 RAKIBUL SK OBC-A 46.00

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600177 SAJANI PAL OBC-B 67.50

2 FCCPG201600429 JYOTI PROKASH MONDAL OBC-B 66.00

3 FCCPG201600285 SHUBHANKAR PODDAR OBC-B 56.13

4 FCCPG201600153 AVIJIT KARMAKAR OBC-B 55.63

5 FCCPG201600517 RAMESH PARAMANIK OBC-B 55.25

6 FCCPG201600265 SUNITY MONDAL OBC-B 53.38

CATEGORY: RESERVED-ST (CU)

No valid applicant

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-A (CU)

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-B (CU)

6 FCCPG201600265 SUNITY MONDAL OBC-B 53.38

7 FCCPG201600386 SUSMITA SEN OBC-B 52.83

8 FCCPG201600136 MEGHA PANDIT OBC-B 52.00

9 FCCPG201600151 SUMANTA DAS OBC-B 51.00

10 FCCPG201600302 SANDIP PAUL OBC-B 51.00

11 FCCPG201600478 SUDIPTA DAS OBC-B 48.25

12 FCCPG201600539 SUDIPTA DAS OBC-B 48.25

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score University

1 FCCPG201600465 PRIYANKA ROY GEN 62.88 KU

2 FCCPG201600530 NASRIN AKHTAR GEN 61.63 KU

3 FCCPG201600504 SOMNATH SARMA OBC-B 61.50 KU

4 FCCPG201600121 TRINAYANEE SUKUL GEN 61.38 WBSU

5 FCCPG201600173 SWIKRITI MUKHERJEE GEN 60.20 SHOBHIT UNIV.

CATEGORY: OTHER UNIV.
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6 FCCPG201600305 MANGALDIP MANDAL SC 55.62 VU

7 FCCPG201600427 PRIYANATH CHATTERJEE GEN 55.00 BU

8 FCCPG201600269 SUKDEB MANNA OBC-B 54.50 WBSU

9 FCCPG201600542 ARGHYA RAY GEN 51.00 JU

10 FCCPG201600133 TINA BHABAK OBC-B 50.50 WBSU

11 FCCPG201600148 MOUMITA DAS GEN 46.38 VU
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